Releases - March 22, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

100943
278548
190851
151019
181382
264016
289282
288652
179991
288414
289161
289187
172702

Bentley Edwin

Compton  Bryant
Taylor Shelly
Dailey Charles
Biever Josh

Pohlmann Shaina

Snodgrass Cody
Knight Alexandra
Flener Deborah
Tilford Tamikia
Taylor Jeffery
Tines Robert
Southern  Thomas

Dwayne
Shante
Blaine
Maurice

Jacob
Renee
Denise

Lester
Scott

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Floyd County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Ballard County Jail

Ohio County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



